
Schedule of Activities
TODDLERS/BEGINNERS/PRE-K

1:30 p.m. Pick up from their classrooms and check in

1:20 p.m. Outdoor/Indoor play depending on weather

1:45 p.m. Return indoors to prepare for nap time

2:30 p.m. Wake up from nap, gather students for departure 
3:00 p.m. Take carpool group out, others that stay have 

snack

3:30 p.m. Outdoor/Indoor play depending on weather

4:30 p.m. Organized games, centers or arts & crafts

5:00 p.m. Last snack of the day

5:30 p.m.  Clean-up/Story time while waiting for pick up

KINDERGARTEN- 8TH GRADE

3:15 p.m. Check in and snack time

3:45 p.m. Outdoor/Indoor play for those who have finished 

homework

4:30 p.m. Study Hall ends but students can continue working 
4:45 p.m. Quiet play, organized activities, games/free play/

outside play

5:00 p.m. Last snack of the day

5:30 p.m. Continued play or time for homework until pick up

St. Martin’s Episcopal School offers much more beyond the regular school 
day through our Explorers Extended-Day Program, which includes be-
fore- and after-care, and enrichment classes. Because many of our parents 
have early morning commitments, students may be dropped off as early as 
7:15 each morning (Toddlers–8th grade). Students may remain at school 
in the Explorers Extended-Day program until 6 p.m. 

In our program, parents know that each 

child is in a safe, friendly and comfortable 

environment. Explorers teachers meet 

Toddlers, Beginners and Pre-K students in 

their classrooms and escort them to the 

Explorers room for playtime, naptime, activity 

centers and games. Outdoor play is scheduled 

daily, weather permitting. Kindergarten 

students join them when their school day 

ends at 3 p.m. Elementary and Middle School 

Explorers meet after school in the Commons, 

where they enjoy a snack and some social 

time before working on homework or 

visiting the library or computer lab. 

Teachers supervise games, outdoor play 

and other activities for the remainder of the 

afternoon. All students are picked up by 6 p.m. 

Contact Information

Morries Walker, Director
(404) 237-4260, ext. 729

mwalker@stmartinschool.org

Maria Canty, Assistant Director
(404) 237-4260, ext. 728

mcanty@stmartinschool.org

Explorers Cell Phone
(404) 421-7697

Answered after 3 p.m. ONLY

explorea place to



We are proud to offer a number of enrich-
ment classes to Pre-K through 8th grade.  
These classes provide your child with 
options to add extra excitement to their 
stay in Explorers. The Beginners (3s) will 
have an enrichment day 3 times a week led 
by our own Music and Movement teacher 
Mimi Deupree and EC Science teacher 
Elizabeth Beckwith for 6 weeks only.   

These highly sought 

after classes are offered 

for an 8 week span each 

semester for an additional 

fee and they are led by 

experienced internal and 

external vendors. 

The classes listed (at right) 

are examples of class 

offerings through the 

Enrichment program.  Our 

website offers a catalog of 

specific classes offered on 

a by-semester basis.  The 

Enrichment Classes tab 

can be found under the Explorers tab on the St. 

Martin’s website.

Please be sure to consult the school calendar for 

enrollment dates and remember that all classes 

are first come, first serve and space is limited.

Enrichment 
Class
Examples*

Golf
Animation
Ballet/Tap
Soccer
Bricks4Kids (Legos)
Karate
Edible Science
Imagine That
 (STEM Tech)
App/Web 
 Development

Explorers Fees  All Fees are Per Semester

The late pickup fee for Explorers is $5 per 

minute after 6 p.m. Parents will be billed 

by the business office for late fees.

AFTERNOON ENROLLMENT RATES PER SEMESTER

* Fees include snack daily.

$1,350

$1,110

$860

$620

$370

KINDERGARTEN–8TH GRADE

5 Days 

4 Days 

3 Days

2 Days 

1 Day

3:15–6 p.m.*

$720

$600

$480

$360

$240

TODDLERS/BEGINNERS/PRE K

5 Days 

4 Days 

3 Days

2 Days 

1 Day

1:30–3:15 p.m.* 1:15–6 p.m.*

$440

$370

$310

$250

$190

MORNINGS: 7:15–7:45 a.m. $10

TODDLERS/BEGINNERS/PRE-K 
1:30*–3:15 p.m. $15 
1:30*–6:00 p.m. $35 

KINDERGARTEN–8TH
3:15*–6:00 p.m.   $25

MORNING ENROLLMENT RATES PER SEMESTER MISCELLANEOUS FEES

TODDLERS–8TH GRADE DROP-IN RATES

5 Days 

4 Days 

3 Days

2 Days 

1 Day

7:15–7:45 a.m.

Explorers 
Enrichment 
Program

$2,150

$1,750

$1,340

$940

$530
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*NOTE:  Not all classes are offered to all grade levels.


