







Schedule of Activities

TODDLERS/BEGINNERS/PRE-K

1:30 p.m. Pick up from their classrooms and check in1:20 p.m. Outdoor/Indoor play depending on weather

1:45 p.m. Return indoors to prepare for nap time

2:30 p.m. Wake up from nap, gather students for departure

3:00 p.m. Take carpool group out, others that stay have

snack

3:30 p.m. Outdoor/Indoor play depending on weather **4:30 p.m.** Organized games, centers or arts & crafts

5:00 p.m. Last snack of the day

5:30 p.m. Clean-up/Story time while waiting for pick up

KINDERGARTEN-8TH GRADE

3:15 p.m. Check in and snack time

3:45 p.m. Outdoor/Indoor play for those who have finished

homework

4:30 p.m. Study Hall ends but students can continue working

4:45 p.m. Quiet play, organized activities, games/free play/

outside play

5:00 p.m. Last snack of the day

5:30 p.m. Continued play or time for homework until pick up

St. Martin's Episcopal School offers much more beyond the regular school day through our Explorers Extended-Day Program, which includes before- and after-care, and enrichment classes. Because many of our parents have early morning commitments, students may be dropped off as early as 7:15 each morning (Toddlers–8th grade). Students may remain at school in the Explorers Extended-Day program until 6 p.m.

In our program, parents know that each child is in a safe, friendly and comfortable environment. Explorers teachers meet Toddlers, Beginners and Pre-K students in their classrooms and escort them to the Explorers room for playtime, naptime, activity centers and games. Outdoor play is scheduled daily, weather permitting. Kindergarten students join them when their school day ends at 3 p.m. Elementary and Middle School Explorers meet after school in the Commons, where they enjoy a snack and some social time before working on homework or visiting the library or computer lab.

Teachers supervise games, outdoor play and other activities for the remainder of the afternoon. All students are picked up by 6 p.m.

Contact Information

Morries Walker, Director (404) 237-4260, ext. 729 mwalker@stmartinschool.org

Maria Canty, Assistant Director (404) 237-4260, ext. 728 mcanty@stmartinschool.org

Explorers Cell Phone (404) 421-7697 Answered after 3 p.m. ONLY











Explorers Enrichment Program

We are proud to offer a number of enrichment classes to Pre-K through 8th grade. These classes provide your child with options to add extra excitement to their stay in Explorers. The Beginners (3s) will have an enrichment day 3 times a week led by our own Music and Movement teacher Mimi Deupree and EC Science teacher Elizabeth Beckwith for 6 weeks only.

These highly sought after classes are offered for an 8 week span each semester for an additional fee and they are led by experienced internal and external vendors.

The classes listed (at right) are examples of class offerings through the Enrichment program. Our website offers a catalog of specific classes offered on a by-semester basis. The Enrichment Classes tab

Golf Animation Ballet/Tap Soccer Bricks4Kids (Legos) Karate **Edible Science**

Enrichment

Examples*

Class

Imagine That (STEM Tech) App/Web

Development

can be found under the Explorers tab on the St. Martin's website.

Please be sure to consult the school calendar for enrollment dates and remember that all classes are first come, first serve and space is limited.

*NOTE: Not all classes are offered to all grade levels.

Explorers Fees All Fees are Per Semester

MORNING ENROLLMENT RATES PER SEMESTER : MISCELLANEOUS FEES

TODDLERS-8TH GRADE		
	7:15–7:45 a.m.	
5 Days	\$440	
4 Days	\$370	
3 Days	\$310	
2 Days	\$250	
1 Day	\$190	

DROP-IN RATES

MORNINGS: 7:15-7:45 a.m. \$10

TODDLERS/BEGINNERS/PRE-K

1:30*-3:15 p.m. \$15 1:30*-6:00 p.m. \$35

KINDERGARTEN-8TH

3:15*-6:00 p.m. \$25

AFTERNOON ENROLLMENT RATES PER SEMESTER

TODDLERS/BEGINNERS/PRE K		
	1:30-3:15 p.m.*	1:15-6 p.m.*
5 Days	\$720	\$2,150
4 Days	\$600	\$1,750
3 Days	\$480	\$1,340
2 Days	\$360	\$940
1 Day	\$240	\$530

The late pickup fee for Explorers is \$5 per minute after 6 p.m. Parents will be billed by the business office for late fees.

KINDERGARTEN-8TH GRADE		
	3:15–6 p.m.*	
5 Days	\$1,350	
4 Days	\$1,110	
3 Days	\$860	
2 Days	\$620	
1 Day	\$370	

* Fees include snack daily.



3110-A Ashford Dunwoody Road • Brookhaven, GA 30319 Phone: (404) 237-4260 • Fax: (404) 237-9311 stmartinschool.org

